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18-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 19, 2003
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Custom Stairs & Rail LLC |
We build to your specs in all types of wood 8

Commercial - Residential
ADA Compliant

Stairs • Open Stairs • Curved Stairs •

• Stair Rail Parts & Accessories •

Call today for afree estimate

172 Christiana Pike • Christiana, PA 17509 |
Phone: (717) 871-0577 • Fax (717) 871-0578 Ie
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Reclaimed Building Materials
Baummer Sawmill, 599 Fame Ave.,

Hanover, Pa. has the following for sale. Weather
Barn Siding, Red & White Oak Character Grade Floonng,
Chestnut Beams, Weathered Chestnut Boards UP To 18”

Wide. Resawed Chestnut Lumber. Chestnut Flooring,
Red Sand Stone and Cut Corner Stone.

Barn Foundation Stone. Buying Log Bank
Barns & Log Homes Also
Buying Tracts of Timber.

Inventory changes daily,
If You Need It We’ll Find It.
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Please call days 717*637*6879 or
717*229*2781 evenings.
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Poured In Place
Insulated Concrete Walls

★ Cut Heating & Cooling Cost by 35% ★
Easily Adapted to Any Design &

Configuration.
Call for Details

Conestoga Concrete Walls
65 HI. Harvest Rd. Contact Elam

Bird-in-Hand, PA 17505 717*278*7150

All Bi illdings Inch the Foil
• 1-10’ x 10' Sliding Track Door
• 1-3'ServiceDoor
• Flush Eaves
• Galvanized Roof Steel
• Painted Steel Siding (15 Colors')

Fetterville Sales is your #1 supplier for
post frame buildings. We'll put our

service & quality up against anybody'

24\24\10

24x32x10
24x40x10
24x48x10

24x60x10

$6,300
$7,000
$7,700
$B,BOO

$10,400

30x32x10

30x40x10
30x48x12

30x60x14

30x80x16

$12,850
$17,000

$22,800
$24,900
$29,900

$8,500

$8,995
$11,300
$14,000
$19,200

40x40x12
40x60x12
40x80x14

40x80x16
40x100x16

IB

Best

Contractors • Dealers • Do-it-Yourselfers

Residential, Agricultural &

Commercial Buildings
MUSSER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Business SALES ®

Building
Excellence

Since
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• Custom, CONESTOGA Building to Your Specifications
• Serving PA, DE, MD, NJ, VA, WV, and NY
• Company crews for quick service& quality construction
• Call for FREE estimate or to discuss your custom design
• Professional Sales and Marketing Team

- jifgTjr C B Structures. Inc, producers of

giS CONESTOGA
IMZMs!* Buildings

New Holland, Lancaster County. PA

1-800-544-9464

Call today for FREE
information regarding these

and other buildings.
1-800-331-1875

245 Fetterville Rd.
East Earl, PA 17519

www.fettervillesales.com

CONESTOGA Builds ALL Types
of Pole Buildings

Agricultural Storage
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